POLAR 4M
7039
CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN / IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 66

60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
80
160
240
320
400 cd/klm
80
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Ottica
Lenti simmetriche 90° in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
90° wide beam high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7039S94080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13776 172 D1
7039S94105GL 105 4000K - CRI>80 17566 167 D1
7039S94120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 19404 162 D1
7039S94130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 20438 157 D1
7039S94150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 22966 153 D1
7039S94160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 24931 156 D1
7039S94200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 28475 142 D1
7039S94230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 31831 138 D1
7039S94240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 32694 136 D1
7039S94280GL 280 4000K - CRI>80 36403 130 D1
7039S94300GL 300 4000K - CRI>80 38149 127 D1
A
(mm)
B
(mm)

60°
45°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
200
400
600
800
1000 cd/klm
200
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7039M64080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13624 170 D1
7039M64105GL 105 4000K - CRI>80 17373 165 D1
7039M64120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 19191 160 D1
7039M64130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 20213 155 D1
7039M64150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 22713 151 D1
7039M64160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 24657 154 D1
7039M64200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 28162 141 D1
7039M64230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 31481 137 D1
7039M64240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 32334 135 D1
7039M64280GL 280 4000K - CRI>80 36003 129 D1
7039M64300GL 300 4000K - CRI>80 37730 126 D1
A
(mm)
B
(mm)

60°
45°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
500
1000
1500
2000
2500 cd/klm
500
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7039C34080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13700 171 D1
7039C34105GL 105 4000K - CRI>80 17469 166 D1
7039C34120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 19297 161 D1
7039C34130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 20325 156 D1
7039C34150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 22839 152 D1
7039C34160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 24794 155 D1
7039C34200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 28318 142 D1
7039C34230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 31656 138 D1
7039C34240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 32514 135 D1
7039C34280GL 280 4000K - CRI>80 36203 129 D1
7039C34300GL 300 4000K - CRI>80 37939 126 D1
C
A
193
ø17ø17

60°
45°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
100
200
300
400
500 cd/klm
100
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7039A54080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13473 168 D1
7039A54105GL 105 4000K - CRI>80 17180 164 D1
7039A54120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 18977 158 D1
7039A54130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 19989 154 D1
7039A54150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 22461 150 D1
7039A54160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 24383 152 D1
7039A54200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 27849 139 D1
7039A54230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 31131 135 D1
7039A54240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 31975 133 D1
7039A54280GL 280 4000K - CRI>80 35603 127 D1
7039A54300GL 300 4000K - CRI>80 37311 124 D1
C
A
193
ø17ø17

75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
150
300
450
600
750 cd/klm
150
Ottica
Lenti asimmetriche 65° in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
65° asymmetric beam in high performance PMMA lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7039A64080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13321 167 D1
7039A64105GL 105 4000K - CRI>80 16987 162 D1
7039A64120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 18764 156 D1
7039A64130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 19764 152 D1
7039A64150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 22209 148 D1
7039A64160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 24109 151 D1
7039A64200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 27536 138 D1
7039A64230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 30782 134 D1
7039A64240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 31616 132 D1
7039A64280GL 280 4000K - CRI>80 35203 126 D1
7039A64300GL 300 4000K - CRI>80 36891 123 D1
C
AB
193
ø17ø17

75°
60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
100
200
300
400
500 cd/klm
100
Ottica
Lenti asimmetriche stradali EN13201 Classe ME in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
EN13201 Class ME high performance PMMA asymmetrical streetlight lenses.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
7039ME4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 13170 165 D1
7039ME4105GL 105 4000K - CRI>80 16794 160 D1
7039ME4120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 18551 155 D1
7039ME4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 19539 150 D1
7039ME4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 21956 146 D1
7039ME4160GL 160 4000K - CRI>80 23835 149 D1
7039ME4200GL 200 4000K - CRI>80 27223 136 D1
7039ME4230GL 230 4000K - CRI>80 30432 132 D1
7039ME4240GL 240 4000K - CRI>80 31256 130 D1
7039ME4280GL 280 4000K - CRI>80 34803 124 D1
7039ME4300GL 300 4000K - CRI>80 36472 122 D1
C
AB
193
ø17ø17